Područne škole
	

	ŠKOLA
	
	KOZICE
	
	SLADOJEVCI
	
	DONJI MELJANI
	
	NOVI SENKOVAC
	
	UKUPNO
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	kg
	
	1 313
	
	500
	
	890
	
	3 355
	
	6 058
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 
Razredna nastava
	

	 
RAZRED
	
	1. A
	
	1.B
	
	1.C
	
	2. A
	
	2. B
	
	2. C
	
	 
3.A
	
	3.B
	
	4.A
	
	4.B
	
	4.C
	
	UKUPNO
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	kg
	
	853.5
	
	1165.5
	
	112.5
	
	301.5
	
	2 014
	
	455.5
	
	697.5
	
	202
	
	145
	
	272.5
	
	328
	
	6 547.5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 
Predmetna nastava
	

	 
RAZRED
	
	5. A
	
	5.B
	
	5.C
	
	6. A
	
	6. B
	
	6. C
	
	 
6.D
	
	 7.A
	
	7. B
	
	7.C
	
	7.D
	
	8.A
	
	8.B
	
	8.C
	
	UKUPNO
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	kg
	
	12
	
	173
	
	48
	
	272
	
	2 166
	
	826
	
	25
	
	259.5
	
	23
	
	848
	
	422
	
	211
	
	-
	
	80
	
	5 365.5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 
 
Total: 17 971 kg
